
heineken
athletic n/a ipa

b o t t l e / c a n

Barrel Aged Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Vermouth, Bitters

Barrel Aged Old Fashioned 
Uncle Nearest 1856, Zucca Rabarbaro, Frangelico, Cherry
Heering.

c o c k t a i l s

b e e r

Elysian Space Dust, IPA
Georgetown Manny's, Pale Ale

Black Raven Coco Jones, Coconut Porter
Ghost Fish Meteor Shower, Blonde

Farmstrong Skagit, Pilsner

smokey cider sling
Union Mezcal, Apple Cider, Pear Cider, All-Spice

isa
Absolut Vodka, Lime Juice, Lemongrass Syrup, Coconut Milk

16

9
8

9
9

9

22

28

15

delawa
Kasama Rum, Calamansi Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

15

reubens Brew Hazealicious, ipa 9
yonder blackberry sage, cider 8
stella artois, lager 9

bud light
budweiser

GUINNESS
6
6

7

rainier
7
6

tatlo
Hennessey, Bailey’s Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Simple Syrup
Milo Chocolate,  XO Chocolate Bitters

22

salo salo shot
Cucumber, Green Papaya-Infused el Jimador Tequila
Cup of Chicken Tinola Consommé

13

6

 An 18% service charge will be added to parties of 6 or more.
 Parties of 6 or more will receive one check.




